
AUBURN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

AUBURN MIDDLE & HIGH  

Principal, Vernon Golladay 
Phone: (402) 274-4328 
Email: vernon.golladay@apsbulldogs.org 

CALVERT ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Jackie Kelsay 
Phone: (402) 274-4129 
Email: jackie.kelsay@apsbulldogs.org 

AURORA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

AURORA ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Mark Standage 
Phone: (402) 694-3167 
Email: mstandage@4rhuskies.org 

BANCROFT-ROSALIE COMMUNITY SCHS 

BANCROFT-ROSALIE ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Mike Sjuts 
Phone: (402) 648-3336 
Email: msjuts@esu2.org 

BELLEVUE PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

FAIRVIEW ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Amber Johnson 
Phone: (402) 827-5950 
Email: amber.johnson@bpsne.net 

TWIN RIDGE ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Dana Martin 
Phone: (402) 293-4845 
Email: dana.martin@bpsne.net 

TWO SPRINGS ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Kelli Berke 
Phone: (402) 293-5070 
Email: kelli.berke@bpsne.net 

CRAWFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

CRAWFORD MIDDLE & HIGH SCHOOL 

Principal, Chris Geary 
Phone: (308) 665-1531 
Email: chris.geary@cpsrams.org 

 

CREEK VALLEY SCHOOLS 

CREEK VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

Principal, Tessa Fraass 
Phone: (308) 483-5252 
Email: tessa.fraass@cvsstorm.com 

 

CROSS COUNTY COMMUNITY SCHOOLS 

CROSS COUNTY COMMUNITY SCHOOLS - K-12 

Principal, Tammy Schaefer 
Phone: (402) 764-8294 
Email: tschaefer@crosscounty.esu7.org 

Principal, Bobby Kelley 
Phone: (402) 764-8294 
Email: bkelley@crosscounty.esu7.org 

DAVID CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BELLWOOD ATTENDANCE CENTER 

ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Danielle Beerbohm 
Phone: (402) 538-4805 
Email: beerbohmd@dcscouts.org 

DOUGLAS COUNTY WEST COMMUNITY SCHS 

DC WEST ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Duane Krusemark 
Phone: (402) 359-2151 
Email: dkrusemark@dcwest.org 

FALLS CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

FALLS CITY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

Principal, Rick Johnson 
Phone: (402) 245-3455 
Email: rjohnson@fallscityps.org 

HASTINGS PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

ALCOTT ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Lawrence Tunks 
Phone: (402) 461-7580 
Email: lawrence.tunks@hpstigers.org 

HASTINGS HIGH SCHOOL 

Principal, Brian Laux 
Phone: (402) 461-7550 
Email: brian.laux@hsptigers.org 

LINCOLN ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Cara Kimball 
Phone: (402) 461-7589 
Email: cara.kimball@hpstigers.org 

HITCHCOCK CO SCHOOL SYSTEM 

HITCHCOCK ELEMENTARY 

Principal, John Kershaw 
Phone: (308) 278-2131 
Email: jokershaw@hcfalcons.org 

HITCHCOCK MIDDLE & HIGH SCHOOL 

Principal, Robert Sattler 
Phone: (308) 334-5575 
Email: rsattler@hcfalcons.org 
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KIMBALL PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

KIMBALL ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Mike Mitchell 
Phone: (308) 235-4696 
Email: mmitchell@kpslonghorns.org 

KIMBALL HIGH SCHOOL 

Principal, Gene Hanks 
Phone: (308) 235-4861 
Email: ehanks@kpslonghorns.org 

LOGAN VIEW PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

LOGAN VIEW ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Kevin Kraus 
Phone: (402) 654-3317 
Email: kkraus@loganview.org 

LINCOLN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

EVERETT ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Mike Long 
Phone: (402) 436-1159 
Email: mlong4@lps.org 

MC COOK PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

MCCOOK CENTRAL ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Kate Repass 
Phone: (308) 344-4400 
Email: krepass@mccookbison.org 

MCCOOK ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Tim Garcia 
Phone: (308) 345-5681 
Email: tgarcia@mccookbison.org 

MILLARD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

ANDERSEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

Principal, Jeff Alfrey 
Phone: (402) 715-8440 
Email: jalfrey@mpsomaha.org 

 

CODY ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Ryan Saunders 
Phone: (402) 715-8320 
Email: rdsaunders@mpsomaha.org 

COTTONWOOD ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Gina Rudloff 
Phone: (402) 715-1390 
Email: gkrudloff@mpsomaha.org 

EZRA ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Roberta Deremer 
Phone: (402) 715-2955 
Email: rederemer@mpsomaha.org 

HARVEY OAKS ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Erin Gonzalez 
Phone: (402) 715-1386 
Email: emgonzalez@mpsomaha.org 

HORIZON  HIGH SCHOOL 

Principal, Angela Craft 
Phone: (402) 715-8468 
Email: arcraft@mpsomaha.org 

MILLARD NORTH HIGH SCHOOL  

Principal, Susan Marlatt 
Phone: (402) 715-1410 
Email: smarlatt@mpsomaha.org 

MILLARD NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  

Principal, Scott Ingwerson 
Phone: (402) 715-1280 
Email: shingwerson@mpsomaha.org 

MILLARD WEST HIGH SCHOOL 

Principal, Stacy Longacre 
Phone: (402) 715-6000 
Email: slongacr@mpsomaha.org 

NORRIS ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Colleen Ballard 
Phone: (402) 715-8340 
Email: cdballard@mpsomaha.org 

ROHWER ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Nicole Burton 
Phone: (402) 715-6225 
Email: neburton@mpsomaha.org 

RUSSELL MS MIDDLE SCHOOL 

Principal, Teresa Perkins 
Phone: (402) 715-8502 
Email: tgperkins@mpsomaha.org 

UPCHURCH ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Susan Anglemyer 
Phone: (402) 715-7150 
Email: sanglemy@mpsomaha.org 

WILLA CATHER ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Paula Peal 
Phone: (402) 715-1315 
Email: ppeal@mpsomaha.org 

NEBRASKA CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

HAYWARD ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Scot Davis 
Phone: (402) 873-6641 
Email: sdavis@nebcityps.org 
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NEBRASKA CITY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

Principal, Craig Taylor 
Phone: (402) 873-5591 
Email: ctaylor@nebcityps.org 

NORTHSIDE ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Tony Little 
Phone: (402) 874-9193 
Email: tlittle@nebcityps.org 

NORTH BEND CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

NORTH BEND ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Tessie Beaver 
Phone: (402) 652-8122 
Email: tbeaver@nbtigers.org 

O'NEILL PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

O'NEILL ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Dan Woodle 
Phone: (402) 336-1400 
Email: danwoodle@oneillschools.org 

PAPILLION-LA VISTA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

ANDERSON GROVE ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Andrew Bell 
Phone: (402) 898-0479 
Email: abell@paplv.org 

BELL ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Randy Guthmiller 
Phone: (402) 898-0408 
Email: rguthmiller@paplv.org 

CARRIAGE HILL ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Kelcy Tapp 
Phone: (402) 898-0449 
Email: ktapp@paplv.org 

G. STANLEY HALL ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Jamie Boyer 
Phone: (402) 898-0455 
Email: jboyer@paplv.org 

GOLDEN HILLS ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Mikaela Vobejda 
Phone: (402) 898-0459 
Email: mvobejda@paplv.org 

HICKORY HILL ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Monica Thompson 
Phone: (402) 898-0469 
Email: msthompson@paplv.org 

 

 

IDEAL MIDDLE & HIGH SCHOOL 

Principal, Russ Wiederholt 
Phone: (402) 898-0485 
Email: rwiederholt@paplv.org 

LA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 

Principal, Pat Zalesky 
Phone: (402) 898-0436 
Email: pzalesky@paplv.org 

LAVISTA WEST ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Lisa Wood 
Phone: (402) 898-0463 
Email: lwood@paplv.org 

LIBERTY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

Principal, Brent Holder 
Phone: (402) 514-3600 
Email: bholder@paplv.org 

PAPILLION MIDDLE SCHOOL  

Principal, Brian Masek 
Phone: (402) 898-0424 
Email: bmasek@paplv.org 

PAPILLION SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 

Principal, Trent Steele 
Phone: (402) 829-4600 
Email: tsteele@paplv.org 

PARKVIEW HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Rachael Stephenson 
Phone: (402) 898-0433 
Email: rstephenson@paplv.org 

PATRIOT ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Troy Juracek 
Phone: (402) 898-0405 
Email: tjuracek@paplv.org 

PATRIOT ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Ami Nichols 
Phone: (402) 898-0405 
Email: anichols@paplv.org 

PORTAL ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Becky Meyers 
Phone: (402) 898-0425 
Email: bmeyers@paplv.org 

PRAIRIE QUEEN ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Pam Lowndes 
Phone: (402) 514-3650 
Email: plowndes@paplv.org 

mailto:ctaylor@nebcityps.org
mailto:tlittle@nebcityps.org
mailto:tbeaver@nbtigers.org
mailto:danwoodle@oneillschools.org
mailto:abell@paplv.org
mailto:rguthmiller@paplv.org
mailto:ktapp@paplv.org
mailto:jboyer@paplv.org
mailto:mvobejda@paplv.org
mailto:msthompson@paplv.org
mailto:rwiederholt@paplv.org
mailto:pzalesky@paplv.org
mailto:lwood@paplv.org
mailto:bholder@paplv.org
mailto:bmasek@paplv.org
mailto:tsteele@paplv.org
mailto:rstephenson@paplv.org
mailto:tjuracek@paplv.org
mailto:anichols@paplv.org
mailto:bmeyers@paplv.org
mailto:plowndes@paplv.org


RUMSEY STATION ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Dan Kauk 
Phone: (402) 898-0475 
Email: dkauk@paplv.org 

TARA HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Dave Fritson 
Phone: (402) 898-0445 
Email: dfritson@paplv.org 

TRUMBLE PARK ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Amy Wemhoff 
Phone: (402) 898-0466 
Email: awemhoff@paplv.org 

WALNUT CREEK ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Angelique Gunderson 
Phone: (402) 898-9630 
Email: agunderson@paplv.org 

SHELBY - RISING CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

SHELBY ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Denise Glock 
Phone: (402) 527-5946 
Email: dglock@shelby.esu7.org 

SO CENTRAL NE UNIFIED SYSTEM 5 SCHOOL 

DISTRICT 

LAWRENCE/NELSON ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Dana Epley 
Phone: (402) 756-7013 
Email: depley@southcentralunified.org 

LAWRENCE/NELSON MIDDLE & HIGH 

SCHOOL 

Principal, Dana Epley 
Phone: (402) 225-3371 
Email: depley@southcentralunified.org 

SANDY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 

Principal, Jason Searle 
Phone: (402) 726-2151 
Email: jsearle@southcentralunified.org 

SANDY CREEK ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Julie Studnicka 
Phone: (402) 726-2412 
Email: jstudnicka@southcentralunified.org 

SANDY CREEK ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Jody Hitesman 
Phone: (402) 726-2412 
Email: jhitesman@southcentralunified.org 

 

SANDY CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL 

Principal, Jason Searle 
Phone: (402) 762-3561 
Email: jsearle@southcentralunified.org 

ST PAUL PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

ST. PAUL ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Sara Paider 
Phone: (308) 754-4433 
Email: sara.paider@spwildcat.org 

SUPERIOR PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

SUPERIOR ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Doug Hoins 
Phone: (402) 879-3257 
Email: dhoins@superiorwildcats.org 

SUPERIOR JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL  

Principal, Bob Cook 
Phone: (402) 879-3257 
Email: bcook@superiorwildcats.org 

SUTHERLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

SUTHERLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS - K-12 

Principal, Josie Floyd 
Phone: (308) 386-4321 
Email: josie.floyd@spssailors.org 

Principal, Dustin Mitchell 
Phone: (308) 386-4321 
Email: dustin.mitchell@spssailors.org 

WEST BOYD SCHOOL DISTRICT 

WEST BOYD ELEMENTARY 

Principal, Cindy Johnson 
Phone: (402) 775-2201 
Email: johnsoncr@westboyd.com 

WESTSIDE COMMUNITY SCHOOLS 

WESTSIDE HIGH SCHOOL 

Principal, Jay Opperman 
Phone: (402) 343-2600 
Email: opperman.jay@westside66.net 

WESTSIDE HIGH SCHOOL WEST CAMPUS  

Principal, Jenni Allen 
Phone: (402) 390-8214 
Email: allen.jenni@westside66.net 
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